Category
No Wetsuit

Age
Group
M18-24
M25-29

M30-34

M35-39

M40-44

M45-49

M50-54

M55-59

M60-64

M65-69
M70-74

M75-79
W18-24

W25-29

2024 Fat Salmon High Point Totals

Name
Ingalls, Ethan
Chang, Daniel
Felix, Francisco
Chaussabel, Adrien
Zahn, Robert
Hao, Yawei
Reenders, Jeremiah
Clark, Jamie
Lane, Benjamin
Yntema, Douwe
Sprinkle, Baden
Reusch, Andrew
Qian, Martin
Switaj, Eddie
Whitbeck, Dave
Paglio, Daniel
Cohen, Jeremiah
Jeffery, Shawn

Van Velthuyzen, Johnny

Hunt, James
Woare, Matthew
Crowley, Terry
Collins, Douglas
Gonzalez, George
Olivares, Miguel
Kays, David
Lasersohn, Jim
Meyer, Michael
Svetz, Robert
Kiefer, Richard
Shackley, David
Smith, Daniel
McCarty, David
Elander, Blair
Durban, Eric
Rogers, Terry
Miller, Andy
Carlton, Brian
Peterson, Steve
Paige, Addie
Lundblad, Katharine
Dahlke, Mikaela
Pound, Hallie
Welsh, Nani
Lederman, Emily
Mcdonald, Anna
Joel, Lucy
Chen, Jing
Murray, Helena

Age

20
26
25
25
26
34
33
33
32
35
36
36
35
40
42
42
42
45
45
48
50
53
51
54
52
57
59
59
55
59
62
62
60
63
69
68
71
74
78
24
22
26
28
25
27
28
29
28
29

Club
UC35
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
TOC
BWAQ
UC36
PSM
PSM
PSM
SERC
UC36
PSM
PSM
UC36
PSM
SRM
UC36
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
UC36
PSM
PSM
ARIZ
BWAQ
PSM
PSM
BWAQ
OREG
TCAS
PSM
PSM
UC36
UWwWSC
DCAC
PSM
UC36
PSM
UC36
PSM
PSM
TEME

USMS No
3546-DHU2K
364E-ZWBZS
364D-PCZ1F
364E-P205T
364R-FE778
3641-0A7R3
364U-EZOH7
3645-DODX0
364R-TSR23
3840-07CYD
364S-05HWR
3648-1GZWX
3646-BGYZK
364X-05E3E
3646-02WJIN
384B-029R0
364H-043ZE

3648-002FC
364D-06TTA
364A-FAKJIT
3645-00260
384K-065HC
364D-HV7HV
364R-02KHT
3646-ONTNF
364A-02MWB
364N-02M2C
364S-06XDE
3648-087S8
3649-YDDXJ
4845-SHACK
3648-02M4K
364V-06GRH
3642-06BZ4
364T-02KPA
3749-06S7G
354V-04DDF
364C-02KRU
364X-02KVC
364D-134EG
584K-0BD38
104T-ZDR36
364J-MNG6FU
364T-GFHNU
364M-HJUF1
3647-CVKAG
364G-B81YB
364D-YFBR2
384S-76HBE

Time
1:24:19.0
1:06:52.5
1:13:57.2
1:22:17.0
1:36:09.8
1:15:56.7
1:19:30.4
1:21:59.7
1:31:44.6
1:14:03.7
1:17:11.0
1:40:31.6
1:41:38.9
1.06:50.5
1:10:08.7
1:17:09.0
1:18:49.1
1:15:09.3
1:15:50.6
1:56:53.1
1:15:42.1
1:21:27.9
1:22:21.8
1:29:54.1
1:38:21.8
1:19:05.0
1:29:55.7
1:34:55.4
1:39:35.2
1:51:20.9
1:17:24.2
1:18:30.2
1:22:30.6
1:38:36.8
1:28:50.0
1:41:58.4
1:34:13.4
1:44:15.1
1:41:07.2
1:13:07.0
1:36:46.0
1:10:36.0
1:16:36.0
1:17:07.0
1:18:02.0
1:23:53.0
1:47:24.0
2:01:41.0
1:29:59.0

Place

ESRENPONPFPONRPNRPPRRORURAWROUANROUTWNRNWONAMWOWNPRPOONROWNREN®NERE A

Hi Point
Pts
14
22
18
16
8
22
18
16
10
22
18
6
4
22
18
16
14
18
16
8
22
18
16
12
4
22
18
14
12
10
22
16
14
12
16
14
22
18
22
18



2024 Fat Salmon High Point Totals

Age Hi Point

Category  Group Club USMS No Time  Place Pts
No Wetsuit W30-34 Kammert, Katie 33 UC36 364E-0B3J0 1:23:19.0 1 22
Latimer, Danielle 34 PSM 364K-09DB5 1:32:00.0 4 14

Motley, Abigail 34 PSM  364M-JG2RZ 1:37:120 5 12
Huffman, Shuxu 30 PSM  364C-BVHY1 1:58:33.0 10 2
Mazzenga, Amanda 34 EQX 334Y-FOPSX 2:13:10.0 12 0

W35-39 Roberts, Natalya 35 PSM  364X-SSA60 1:19:11.0 1 22
Motley, Caitlin 37 PSM 364W-07D40 1:22:38.0 2 18
Zimmerman, Stephanie 38 PSM 364F-0B2HO 1:26:21.0 3 16
Bacharach, Allyse 36 UC36  364D-083Y8 1:35:10.0 5 12
Croghan, Rachel 39 UC36 364M-EGMPG 1:35:56.0 6 10

Russell, Christina 37 PSM 364Y-0AKA3 1:39:27.0 7 8

Retson, Anne 35 UC31 314D-1YW4D 1:43:03.0 8 6

Engh, Lindsey 36 UC36 364B-C9XJ7 2:07.52.0 12 0

Silver, Bailey 35 UC36  3640-068K8 1:50:29.0 11 0

W40-44 Hathaway, Katharine 41 UC36 364P-02N6Y 1:26:10.0 1 22
Winans, Amanda 41 PSM  364G-07SWV 1:34:41.0 5 12

Nogeire, Megan 42 PSSC 364U-8YT5S 1:41:26.0 8 6
Kinsman, Katharine 43 PSM 364T-YE669 1:53:35.0 11 0

W45-49 Wahlstrom, Colleen 48 PSM  364G-04FGN 1:18:21.0 1 22
Carlson, Jennifer 45 RMST  1044-0230X 1:23:240 2 18

McRae, Michelle 49 PSM 3647-04FBZ 1:24:09.0 4 14

Phinney, Sandi 48 PSM 3641-07HP6 1:24:30.0 5 12

Grimm, Lindsay 46 UC36  364H-04068 1:28:31.0 6 10

Todd, Rachel 46 UC36  3649-E4A1F 1:29:26.0 7 8
Janowiak, Jami 49 LMULA 334X-05H9D 1:30:50.0 8 6
Rasmussen, Karen 49 BWAQ 3649-02M6N 1:36:02.0 9 4

Marks, Jami 45 PSM  364H-0AAWV 1:36:05.0 10 2

Carlson, Allisa 47 EM 354Y-7ASDO 1:51:34.0 12 0

Barclay, Rebecca 46 PSM 364E-1INNO06 1:43:25.0 11 0

W50-54 Egger, Anne 50 EM 354R-07GFR 1:24:02.0 1 22
Millar, Valerie 51 UC36 364A-UB38A 1:29:03.0 2 18

Pelham, Kathy 51 PSM  364V-09WSA 1:30:10.0 3 16

Wolfe, Amy 54 PSM 364M-0971Z 1:35:31.0 8 6

Kelleher, Dana 51 PSM 3640-02C4K  1:39:09.0 9 4

Taft, Sarah 54 UC03 0345-0ASEC 1:47:14.0 15 0

Sipher, Bridget 51 PSM 364C-00455 1:40:40.0 11 0

W55-59 Hermanson, Diana 59 PSM  364E-CTMUT 1:35:20.0 1 22
Shugart, Theresa 57 PSM  364D-09PAM 1:50:43.0 6 10

Forsyth, Teresa 57 PSM 364S-068X1 1:55:42.0 7 8
Skrzypek, Heidi 56 ROCK 364F-0753W 1:55:52.0 8 6

W60-64 Terlouw, Lori 60 UC23 234R-01K2V 1:27:21.0 1 22
Gazis, Carey 62 EM 354V-06MYD 1:51:06.0 2 18

Vrba, Barbara 60 SWMTK 3749-0BOAG 2:12:46.0 3 16

W65-69 Shaw, Lucy 66 PSM 364T-062U5 1:32:08.0 1 22
W70-74 Horowitz, Carol 72 PSM 364T-0AXJ6 1:53:31.0 1 22



2024 Fat Salmon High Point Totals

Hi Point

Category USMS No Time  Place Pts
Wetsuit M25-29 Woodbury, Brian 28 PSM 3644-U3T31 1:05:46.1 1 22
Mehta, Sivan 29 PSM 3649-177RR 1:11:456 2 18

M35-39 Dahl, David 39 PSM 3640-093HF 1:07:01.3 1 22
Larsen, Peter 38 BWAQ 364P-04FKJ 1:21:26.4 2 18

M40-44 Lekakis, Vasileios 41 UC36 364T-92CBG 1:10:24.8 1 22
Peroza, Ramses 43 PSM  364C-MF96D 1:28:11.2 4 14

Stadler, Michael 43 PSM 364B-JAPXJ DNS 9 4

M45-49 Campanile, Anthony 45 PSM 364F-2NET4 1:19:57.5 1 22
Gordon-Maclean, Andy 47 UC36 364T-PFMGW DNS 8 6

Koss, Michael 45 PSM  364Z-07DKC DNS 9 4

M50-54 Kerr, Nicholas 53 JMMS  264D-02N6X 1:37:50.3 6 10
Shultz, Mike 53 PSM 3646-V4HES DNS 9 4

M55-59 Jablonski, Greg 58 OREG 3741-026BU 1:07:05.2 1 22
Skoglund, Paul 57 PSM  364K-02KHX 1:09:44.3 2 18
Chastain, Michael 59 PSM 364K-05FTU 1:18:33.3 5 12
D'Alessandro, Gianluca 55 UC36 364M-0AXX5 1:22:57.7 7 8

Eleveld, Robert 57 PSM  364W-080RJ 1:29:12.3 8 6

M60-64 Striegl, Frank 60 UC36 3647-RRBYK 1:21:120 3 16
Wood, Philip 60 PSM 364U-WCTFZ 1:25:21.8 5 12

Brown, Stephen 62 PSM  364S-7KNMM 1:36:37.3 7 8
Crombie, Jeffrey 63 UC36  3641-09G24 1:37:50.2 8 6
Calarese, William 61 PSM  364H-067MH 1:41:36.9 10 2

Nelson, Tim 64 BWAQ 364W-09A3R 1:50:10.8 11 0

M65-69 Freeborn, Stephen 69 BWAQ 364C-02KVE 1:23:58.3 1 22
Barloon, Andrew 66 UC36 364N-KCMS8 DNS 3 16

M75-79 Craige, Tito 77 PSM 364D-022YK 1:36:33.6 1 22
W30-34 Li, Yun 30 PSM  364X-XZE1T 1:36:00.2 1 22
W35-39 Switaj, Caitlin 35 UC36 364F-05J1A 1:11:56.8 1 22
Allen, Lauren 39 UC36 364C-YHWHY 1:37:47.7 2 18

W40-44 Lindberg, Denise 42 PSM 364C-07UM5  1:17:44.2 1 22
Bradley, Blaire 40 BWAQ 3644-05HWW 1:25:01.5 2 18
Christensen, Michelle 44 UC36 364N-07YN8 1:40:25.0 4 14

W45-49 Upsall, Sarah 47 PSM  364T-0ASW4 1:18:17.0 2 18
Williams, Beth 48 PSM 364D-A7FJ6 1:34:11.1 4 14
Johnson, Catherine 48 UC36 3645-0AEDP 2:00:58.9 8 6

W50-54 Carter, Kristin 54 UC36 364X-0AWUC 1:14:08.2 1 22
McGhee, Janet 54 UC36 364H-AHF5C 1:36:50.2 4 14

Lee, Amy 52 UC36 3649-NKKM1 1:45:18.8 7 8

Davis, Tricia 52 PSM 3647-WYHEE 1:46:32.8 8 6
Goode-Hawkins, Sophia 54 PSM  3644-09FRC 1:47:07.0 9 4
Pishchalnikova, Elmira 52 PSM 3641-D78N1 1:57:14.3 11 0

W55-59 Frobe, Ruth 58 PSM 364F-02KSE 1:23:50.0 2 18
Bowler Marere, Kristen 57 PSM 3645-KMRFS 1:44:39.6 5 12

W60-64 Rose, Judy 64 PSM  364V-076GP 1:45:43.8 2 18
Callahan, Mo 61 OREG 374J-096v4 1:47:45.1 3 16
Johnson, Kristy 62 IM 214D-09RGV 1:50:17.9 4 14

W65-69 E Moore, Sheila 65 PSM  364V-02KNT 1:25:19.0 1 22
W70-74 Goldberg, Jennie 70 PSM  364U-02M1P 2:13:36.4 1 22



